
A PUBLIC FORUM ON 

ORAL HEALTH

When do I 
have to remove 
my WISDOM 

TEETH?

Keep your 
braces in 
TIP-TOP 

shape

What are the 
options for  

STRAIGHTENING 
my TEETH?

24 March 2018       9 am – 12 pm

5 Second Hospital Avenue, Singapore 168938

National Dental Centre SingaporeWhen can 
my child 
START 

BRACES?

REGISTER NOW

Ticket price: $8 per person

via this link: http://bit.ly/2DQuCh6
@ndcs.sg

Scan the QR Code:

PROGRAMME

Registration

Pearls of Wisdom – Debunking the myths of wisdom teeth surgery

Straightening the facts about braces

Tea break

A Healthy Smile Starts Young – Interceptive orthodontics

Brush Up! Tips on good oral care

Q & A

Lunch

TIME

9.00 am

9.20 am

9.40 am 

10.00 am

10.30 am

10.50 am

11.00 am

11.30 am


