

TIME	PROGRAMME
9.00 am	Registration
9.20 am	Pearls of Wisdom – Debunking the myths of wisdom teeth surgery
9.40 am	Straightening the facts about braces
10.00 am	Tea break
10.30 am	A Healthy Smile Starts Young – Interceptive orthodontics
10.50 am	Brush Up! Tips on good oral care
11.00 am	Q & A
11.30 am	Lunch

REGISTER NOW

Scan the QR Code:



@ ndcs.sg
via this link: http://bit.ly/2DQuCh6

Ticket price: \$8 per person

